RESULTATS, 1 JUIN 2021

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Sylvie Eugster

Farideh Hank
Marie-José Schmid
Yvonne Papaux Karrer Janine Zurkinden
Eugene Pasquier Sonia Martin
Marie-Frangoise Waeber Danielle Cosandey
Christiane von der Weid Anne-Marie De Mont

Marita Enderli

Gerhard Kornfeld

Anne-Lise Romanens

Marguerite Bruelhart
André Binggeli
Michelle Deliege

MP
91.0
77.0
76.0
76.0
73.0
69.0
65.0
61.0
60.0

%
63.19
53.47
52.78
52.78
50.69
47.92
45.14
42.36
41.67
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/01/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/01/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/01/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/01/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/01/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/01/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/01/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/01/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/06/01/pair/6
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